AC 3-Phase 3-Line Filters
FT330 Series
Introduction
Rated current:6A~2000A
Stud or terminal block optional( ≥250A it is copper bar)
FT330 series are general purpose filters,suitable for most
inverter brand
Could be customized according to the real interference

Operating Frequency: FR 50/60Hz
Rated Current: IR 6~2000A@40℃
Test Voltage: Vtest 2250VDC, 3S(line-line); 2700VDC, 3S(line-ground)
Climatic Category (IEC 60068-1) 25/085/21(-25℃/+85℃Damp heat test for 21 days)
Part No.
Rated
Current[A]
Leakage
Current[mA]
250VAC/50Hz
@20Ⓘ
Weight [g]
Terminals
-S -T -C
FT330-6 6 < 9.0 M4   ぽ --- 1150/1250
FT330-10 10 < 9.0 ぽ --- 1250/1300
FT330-15 15 < 9.0 ぽ --- 1700/1600
M4
M4
FT330-20 20 < 9.0 M4   ぽ --- 1700/1650
FT330-25 25 < 9.0 ぽ --- 2900/3000
FT330-30 30 < 9.0 ぽ --- 2900/3000
M6
M6
FT330-40 40 < 9.0 ぽ --- 3230/3300M6
FT330-50 50 < 9.0 ぽ --- 3200/3630M6
AC 3-Phase 3-Line Filters
Completed EMC Solution Provider
Part No.
Rated
Current[A]
Leakage
Current[mA]
250VAC/50Hz
@20Ⓘ
Weight [g]
Terminals
-S -T -C
FT330-60 60 < 9.0 ぽ --- 3310/3870
FT330-80 80 < 60.0 ぽ --- 6500/8000
M6
M8
FT330-100 100 < 60.0 ぽ --- 6000/8500
FT330-120 120 < 60.0 ぽ --- 6630/8440
M8
M8
FT330-150 150 < 60.0 ぽ --- 6650/10500
FT330-200 200 < 60.0 ぽ --- 10520/19000
M10
M10
FT330-300 300 < 60.0 ぽ--- 12000
FT330-400 400 < 60.0 ぽ--- 12200
---
---
FT330-500 500 < 30.0
  ぽ
--- 19300
FT330-630 630 < 30.0
ぽ
--- 19700
FT330-800 800 < 50.0 ぽ--- 22000
FT330-1000 1000 < 50.0 ぽ--- 22000
---
---
---
---
FT330-65 65 < 9.0 ぽ --- 3310/3870M6
AC 3-Phase 3-Line Filters
Insertion Loss(dB)
Common Mode
NoteInsertion loss is